
STRAIGHT
FINISH NAIL

1 1/4" - 2 1/2"

32 - 64mm













16GA
STRAIGHT

FINISH NAIL

1-1/4" 32mm

1-1/2" 38mm

1-3/4" 45mm

2" 50mm

2-1/4" 57mm

2-1/2" 64mm

Quick

Connector

Quick

Connector

Quick

Coupler

Quick

Coupler

Air Hose Regulator

Filert

AIR

Compressor



Adjustable Exhaust Cover

Contact Safety Mechanism

Easy Load

Magazine

Overmold Grip

Quick
Release
Connect

Pull the pusher 
to the end of 
the magazine

Load the nails 
from the end of 
the magazine

Push the 
pusher behind 
the nails



Quick 

Release 

Connect

Nailing depth 

adjustment knob

Overmold Grip

Adjustable Exhaust Cover

Easy Load Magazine

Trigger

Contact Safety Mechanism



PART DESCRIPTION QTY PART DESCRIPTION QTY PART DESCRIPTION QTY PART DESCRIPTION QTY PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Hex Bolt M5X16 1 17 Firing Pin 1 33 E rings 3 1 49 Washer 4 1 65 Quick Release latch 1
2 Bush 1 18 Cylinder 1 34 Adjust the wheel 1 50 Hex Bolt M4X6 6 66 Drive Guide Cover 2
3 Exhaust Deflector 1 19 O-ring 65X2.65 1 35 Adjust lever 1 51 Ejector tube 1 67 Spring pin 4X16 1
4 O-ring 7.5X2.5 1 20 O-ring 44X2 1 36 Steel Balls 2 2 52 Locate handle torsion spring 1 68 Hex Bolt M5X25 2
5 Hex Bolt M5X30 4 21 Bumper 1 37 Spring 1 53 Locate handle 1 69 Plate 2
6 Washer 5 10 22 Body 1 38 Insurance top block 1 54 Pusher 1 70 Drive Guide 1
7 Cylinder Cover 1 23 Rubber Grip 1 39 Hex Bolt M5X14 1 55 Serrated lock washers 

internal teeth 3 1 71 Safety 1
8 Shim 1 24 End Cap component gasket 1 40 Switch components 1 56 Safety clamp 1 72 Hex Bolt M4X8 1
9 Compression Spring 1 25 End Cap component 1 41 Spring 1 57 Fillet 1 73 Hoder 1
10 O-ring 45X2.65 1 26 Hex Bolt M5X20 3 42 Trigger Plate 1 58 Slider 1 74 Hex Thin Nuts M4 1
11 O-ring 11.8X2.5 1 27 Plug Cap 1 43 Trigger 1 59 Small Magazine 1 75 Hex Bolt M4X12 1
12 Head Valve 1 28 Nozzle 1 44 Spring pin 2.5X16 1 60 Limit slice 1 76 Hex Bolt M4X14 2
13 Gasket 1 29 O-ring 1.2X1.9 2 45 Coil spring Pin 1 61 Locate base 1 77 Magazine 1
14 Seal 1 30 Insurance guide block 1 46 Basic shaft coil spring 1 62 Hex Bolt M3X6 1
15 Retaining Ring 1 31 Pin 3X30 2 47 Coil spring 1 63 Spring pin 2.5X30 1
16 O-ring 29.3X3.5 1 32 Spring 1 48 Coil spring base 1 64 Washer 1






